©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2010
July, 2010 − Rev. 12
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP2860/D
NCP2860
300 mA Very Low Noise, Low
Dropout Linear Regulator
The NCP2860 is a low noise, low dropout linear regulator that is

The product described herein (NCP2860), may be covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,664,773; 6,791,390. There may be other patents pending.
Micro8 is a trademark of International Rectifier.
PUBLICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
N. American Technical Support: 800−282−9855 Toll Free
USA/Canada
Europe, Middle East and Africa Technical Support:
Phone: 421 33 790 2910
Japan Customer Focus Center
Phone: 81−3−5773−3850
LITERATURE FULFILLMENT:
Literature Distribution Center for ON Semiconductor
P.O. Box 5163, Denver, Colorado 80217 USA
Phone: 303−675−2175 or 800−344−3860 Toll Free USA/Canada
Fax: 303−675−2176 or 800−344−3867 Toll Free USA/Canada
Email: orderlit@onsemi.com
ON Semiconductor Website: www.onsemi.com
Order Literature: http://www.onsemi.com/orderlit
For additional information, please contact your local
Sales Representative
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LDO Voltage Regulators category:
Click to view products by  ON Semiconductor manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
M38D29FFHP#U1  702103A  717726C  742457H  MP20051DN-LF-Z  R5F111PGGFB#30  AP7363-SP-13  NCP103AMX285TCG
NCV8664CST33T3G  NCV8752AMX28TCG  L9454  AP7362-HA-7  LX13043CLD  TCR3DF185,LM(CT  TCR3DF24,LM(CT
TCR3DF285,LM(CT  TCR3DF31,LM(CT  TCR3DF45,LM(CT  TLF4949EJ  L9708  L970813TR  030014BB  059985X  EAN61387601
EAN61573601  NCP121AMX173TCG  NCP4687DH15T1G  NCV8703MX30TCG  701326R  702087BB  755078E  TCR2EN28,LF(S
LM1117DT-1.8/NO  LT1086CM#TRPBF  AZ1085S2-1.5TRE1  MAX15101EWL+T  NCV8170AXV250T2G  SCD337BTG
TCR3DF27,LM(CT  TCR3DF19,LM(CT  TCR3DF125,LM(CT  TCR2EN18,LF(S  MAX15103EWL+T  TS2937CZ-5.0 C0  MAX8878EUK30-
T  MAX663CPA  NCV4269CPD50R2G  NCV8716MT30TBG  AZ1117IH-1.2TRG1  MP2013GQ-P